United States of America
United Arab Emirates
Kenya

Switzerland
Russian Federation
Ukraine

United Kingdom
France

Ethiopia

Kuwait

Denmark

Italy

Mali

Netherlands
Canada

Panama

Germany

South Africa

Israel

Sudan

South Sudan
China

Uganda

Congo (Republic of the)
Afghanistan
Lebanon

Spain

Iraq

Somalia

Jordan

Libya

Colombia

Yemen

Central African Republic
Gibraltar

Thailand

Belgium

Austria

Japan

India

Australia

Morocco

Cyprus

Ireland

Republic of Korea
Syrian Arab Republic
Nigeria

Chile

Senegal

Czech Republic
Norway

Finland

Virgin Islands (UK)
Pakistan

Egypt

$456,267,729
$329,280,822
$192,407,529
$182,295,275
$115,656,686
$99,246,985
$96,930,666
$71,226,293
$69,182,280
$63,737,611
$63,327,613
$61,790,340
$51,463,903
$46,590,684
$45,124,742
$43,989,732
$42,338,013
$41,199,826
$40,186,467
$39,446,117
$34,097,561
$32,210,428
$31,879,738
$29,542,986
$29,305,067
$28,930,295
$25,357,766
$20,359,653
$20,155,665
$20,095,350
$17,656,827
$16,939,674
$15,874,181
$13,204,183
$12,622,373
$12,337,056
$12,072,813
$11,591,101
$10,221,949
$9,926,531
$8,837,751
$6,789,102
$6,620,830
$6,467,024
$5,778,463
$5,270,725
$5,070,585
$4,917,490
$4,388,232
$4,291,398
$4,058,008
$3,949,670
$3,926,029
$3,899,900
$3,846,967



Sweden
Mexico
Kosovo*
Djibouti
Tunisia
Argentina
State of Palestine
Gambia
Belize
Tanzania, United Rep. of
Mauritius
Myanmar
Haiti

Burkina Faso
Kyrgyzstan
Viet Nam
Cameroon
Guinea
Mozambique
Rwanda
Bulgaria
Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Lao, People's Dem. Rep.
Philippines
Lithuania
Turkey
Cambodia
Kazakhstan
Romania
Serbia
Bolivia
Greece
Singapore
Trinidad and Tobago
Burundi
Georgia

Sri Lanka
Cote d'lvoire
Brazil

Iran

Algeria
Namibia
Ghana
Congo

Peru

Niger
Tajikistan
Nepal
Gabon

Fiji

Zambia
Maldives
Malawi
Mauritania

$3,747,739
$3,422,041
$3,393,088
$3,280,805
$3,211,323
$3,083,150
$3,077,698
$2,885,957
$2,691,715
$2,670,376
$2,590,441
$2,406,258
$2,366,095
$2,183,308
$2,003,659
$1,895,355
$1,834,764
$1,803,393
$1,768,173
$1,725,431
$1,635,157
$1,576,277
$1,516,266
$1,496,707
$1,348,337
$1,338,835
$1,324,703
$1,314,455
$1,275,793
$1,225,221
$1,131,407
$1,088,090
$1,085,340
$1,085,325
$1,078,498
$982,197
$979,545
$973,164
$961,600
$955,248
$888,898
$888,400
$834,489
$827,954
$768,439
$732,278
$680,660
$608,921
$565,373
$528,600
$504,184
$503,687
$459,173
$445,466
$430,146



Malaysia

Bahrain
Bangladesh

Chad

Seychelles

Cuba

El Salvador

Togo

Venezuela
Luxembourg

Liberia

Eritrea

Guatemala
Cayman lIslands
Dominican Republic
Benin

Turkmenistan
Ecuador

Comoros

Republic of Moldova
Zimbabwe

Sierra Leone
Portugal

Costa Rica
Jamaica

Sao Tome & Principe
Slovakia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Guinea-Bissau
Angola
Madagascar
Azerbaijan
Malta

Paraguay
Belarus
Botswana
Saudi Arabia
Eswatini

Bhutan

Albania

Cabo Verde
Honduras
Croatia
Western Sahara
Hungary

Poland
Solomon Islands
Samoa
Uruguay
Armenia

Qatar

North Macedonia
Timor-Leste
Barbados
Nicaragua

$407,402
$403,677
$398,487
$391,099
$365,270
$341,442
$337,941
$333,814
$309,897
$305,262
$292,291
$256,205
$255,851
$243,687
$234,009
$230,599
$213,982
$210,000
$201,937
$192,264
$185,473
$179,682
$168,151
$160,286
$149,132
$147,116
$143,551
$141,351
$140,538
$134,112
$133,315
$129,853
$118,238
$118,178
$114,620
$98,340
$94,280
$88,780
$81,421
$79,840
$78,313
$74,856
$73,366
$67,672
$57,792
$57,605
$56,544
$56,075
$55,714
$48,557
$43,651
$39,764
$37,538
$28,794
$26,050



Papua New Guinea
Mongolia

New Zealand
Estonia

Oman

Guyana

Vanuatu

Equatorial Guinea
Saint Lucia

Tuvalu

Montenegro

Cook Islands

Latvia

Antigua and Barbuda
Serbia and Montenegro
Puerto Rico
Dominica

Lesotho

Grenada

Slovenia

Palau

Liechtenstein
Netherlands Antilles
Bermuda

$25,311
$22,437
$19,870
$11,748
$11,303
$11,274
$9,983
$9,551
$9,435
$8,790
$8,161
$7,183
$6,958
$4,864
$4,277
$3,792
$2,833
$2,639
$1,664
$1,374
$1,105
$301
$207
$-20,000
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