United States of America	\$456,267,729
United Arab Emirates	\$329,280,822
Kenya	\$192,407,529
Switzerland	\$182,295,275
Russian Federation	\$115,656,686
Ukraine	\$99,246,985
United Kingdom	\$96,930,666
France	\$71,226,293
Ethiopia	\$69,182,280
Kuwait	\$63,737,611 \$62,227,612
Denmark Italy	\$63,327,613 \$61,790,340
Italy Mali	\$51,463,903
Netherlands	\$46,590,684
Canada	\$45,124,742
Panama	\$43,989,732
Germany	\$42,338,013
South Africa	\$41,199,826
Israel	\$40,186,467
Sudan	\$39,446,117
South Sudan	\$34,097,561
China	\$32,210,428
Uganda	\$31,879,738
Congo (Republic of the)	\$29,542,986
Afghanistan	\$29,305,067
Lebanon	\$28,930,295
Spain	\$25,357,766
Iraq	\$20,359,653
Somalia	\$20,155,665
Jordan	\$20,095,350
Libya	\$17,656,827
Colombia	\$16,939,674
Yemen	\$15,874,181
Central African Republic	\$13,204,183
Gibraltar	\$12,622,373
Thailand	\$12,337,056
Belgium	\$12,072,813
Austria	\$11,591,101
Japan	\$10,221,949 \$0,026,521
India Australia	\$9,926,531 \$8,837,751
Morocco	\$6,789,102
Cyprus	\$6,620,830
Ireland	\$6,467,024
Republic of Korea	\$5,778,463
Syrian Arab Republic	\$5,270,725
Nigeria	\$5,070,585
Chile	\$4,917,490
Senegal	\$4,388,232
Czech Republic	\$4,291,398
Norway	\$4,058,008
Finland	\$3,949,670
Virgin Islands (UK)	\$3,926,029
Pakistan	\$3,899,900
Egypt	\$3,846,967

Quadan	ФО 747 700
Sweden	\$3,747,739
Mexico	\$3,422,041
Kosovo*	\$3,393,088
Djibouti	\$3,280,805
Tunisia	\$3,211,323
Argentina	\$3,083,150
State of Palestine	\$3,077,698
Gambia	\$2,885,957
Belize	\$2,691,715
Tanzania, United Rep. of	\$2,670,376
Mauritius	\$2,590,441
Myanmar	\$2,406,258
Haiti	\$2,366,095
Burkina Faso	\$2,183,308
Kyrgyzstan	\$2,003,659
Viet Nam	\$1,895,355
Cameroon	\$1,834,764
Guinea	\$1,803,393
Mozambique	\$1,768,173
Rwanda	\$1,725,431
Bulgaria	\$1,635,157
Indonesia	\$1,576,277
Uzbekistan	\$1,516,266
Lao, People's Dem. Rep.	\$1,496,707
Philippines	\$1,348,337
Lithuania	\$1,338,835
Turkey	\$1,324,703
Cambodia	\$1,314,455
Kazakhstan	\$1,275,793
Romania	\$1,225,221
Serbia	\$1,131,407
Bolivia	\$1,088,090
Greece	\$1,085,340
Singapore	\$1,085,325
Trinidad and Tobago	\$1,078,498
Burundi	\$982,197
	\$979,545
Georgia Sri Lanka	
Sri Lanka	\$973,164
Cote d'Ivoire	\$961,600
Brazil	\$955,248
Iran	\$888,898
Algeria	\$888,400
Namibia	\$834,489
Ghana	\$827,954
Congo	\$768,439
Peru	\$732,278
Niger	\$680,660
Tajikistan	\$608,921
Nepal	\$565,373
Gabon	\$528,600
Fiji	\$504,184
Zambia	\$503,687
Maldives	\$459,173
Malawi	\$445,466
Mauritania	\$430,146
	÷ · · · · · · ·

Malaysia	¢407 400
Malaysia Bahrain	\$407,402 \$402,677
	\$403,677 \$208,487
Bangladesh Chad	\$398,487 \$391,099
Seychelles	\$365,270
Cuba	\$341,442
El Salvador	\$337,941
Togo	\$333,814
Venezuela	\$309,897
Luxembourg	\$305,262
Liberia	\$292,291
Eritrea	\$256,205
Guatemala	\$255,851
Cayman Islands	\$243,687
Dominican Republic	\$234,009
Benin	\$230,599
Turkmenistan	\$213,982
Ecuador	\$210,000
Comoros	\$201,937
Republic of Moldova	\$192,264
Zimbabwe	\$185,473
Sierra Leone	\$179,682
Portugal	\$168,151
Costa Rica	\$160,286
Jamaica	\$149,132
Sao Tome & Principe	\$147,116
Slovakia	\$143,551
Bosnia and Herzegovina	\$141,351
Guinea-Bissau	\$140,538
Angola	\$134,112
Madagascar	\$133,315
Azerbaijan	\$129,853
Malta	\$118,238
Paraguay	\$118,178
Belarus	\$114,620
Botswana	\$98,340
Saudi Arabia	\$94,280
Eswatini	\$88,780
Bhutan	\$81,421
Albania	\$79,840
Cabo Verde	\$78,313
Honduras	\$74,856
Croatia	\$73,366
Western Sahara	\$67,672 \$57,700
Hungary	\$57,792 \$57,605
Poland Selemen Islanda	\$57,605 \$56,544
Solomon Islands Samoa	\$56,544 \$56,075
Uruguay	\$55,714
Armenia	\$35,714 \$48,557
Qatar	\$40,557 \$43,651
North Macedonia	\$39,764
Timor-Leste	\$37,538
Barbados	\$28,794
Nicaragua	\$26,050
	+=0,000

Papua New Guinea	\$25,311
Mongolia	\$22,437
New Zealand	\$19,870
Estonia	\$11,748
Oman	\$11,303
Guyana	\$11,274
Vanuatu	\$9,983
Equatorial Guinea	\$9,551
Saint Lucia	\$9,435
Tuvalu	\$8,790
Montenegro	\$8,161
Cook Islands	\$7,183
Latvia	\$6,958
Antigua and Barbuda	\$4,864
Serbia and Montenegro	\$4,277
Puerto Rico	\$3,792
Dominica	\$2,833
Lesotho	\$2,639
Grenada	\$1,664
Slovenia	\$1,374
Palau	\$1,105
Liechtenstein	\$301
Netherlands Antilles	\$207
Bermuda	\$-20,000